
2015-2016 Faculty Senate Meetings 
 

 

Wednesday, September 16, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, September 23, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
Warehouse Theater Full Faculty Meeting 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, October 21, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

Warehouse Theater Full Faculty Meeting 
Friday, October 30, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 

Wednesday, November 4, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Friday, December 11, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, January 20, 2015 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Friday, January 29, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 
Wednesday, February 3, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
Warehouse Theater Full Faculty Meeting 

Friday, February 26, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 
Wednesday, March 2, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Wednesday, March 16, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Friday, March 18, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 

Wednesday, April 6, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, April 20, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

Wilden Lecture Hall Full Faculty Meeting 
Friday, April 29, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 

Wednesday, May 4, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

Friday, May 13, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 2 p.m. 
 

LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting - Extended 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 10:30 a.m. — 11:20 a.m. 

 
LAPC Faculty Senate Meeting 

 


